
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 
53 

6 

323 

202 

Name 
Paolo RIGO 

Manuel PLIEM 

Karlo BRAJKOVIĆ 
Marko BERTETIĆ 

Nat 
CRO 

AUT 

CRO 

CRO 

Gender 
BGK Tuškanac 

Team RAD.SPORT.SZENE Ausseerla

BK Keindl Sport 

BK Keindl Sport 

Total Tm 
1:19.380 

1:19.400 

1:20.463 

1:29.743 

Diff 

0.020 

1.083 

10.363 

Gap 

0.020 

1.063 

9.280 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.020 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.380 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

53 - Paolo RIGO 
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ISTRIA VALAMAR TERRA MAGICA 
ELIMINATOR 

Semi Final 2 

Race started at 10:58:14 

Rabac   

1.6.2014. 10:52 


